Asier Cuesta Lopez
lon Saenz Percaz

Alfonso San Martin Garcia
Roberto Azcona Pellejero

Jorge Torrents Lizar
Pablo Torrents Ema

Javier Barcos Berruezo
Javier Setas Diaz

Ranking San Juan 25/26

Calendario: Ranking social / Grupo 2

3-9

9-7

6-9

11

9-3

9-2

49

7-9

2-9

2-9

9-6

94

9-2



	Ranking San Juan 25/26
	Calendario: Ranking social / Grupo 2


